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B/F yoAuNU 16,293,535.80
01/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,221.89 0.00 16,288,313.91 363 5300246
03/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 495.00 0.00 16,287,818.91 363 5401466
03/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 990.00 0.00 16,286,828.91 1 90063
06/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 16,282,928.91 363 5801095
06/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,200.00 0.00 16,280,728.91 363 5801095
06/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 16,275,728.91 363 5801095
06/11/2566 SWTR aouTeulin® 4,000.00 0.00 16,271,728.91 363 5401466
07/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 98,505.00 0.00 16,173,223.91 363 5601396
08/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 29,438.71 0.00 16,143,785.20 12 5400704
08/11/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 16,142,417.80 1 90063
09/11/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 4,400.00 0.00 16,138,017.80 363 5401466
09/11/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 16,136,217.80 363 5401466
09/11/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10516544 4,097,803.05 0.00 20,234,020.85 363 5300246
09/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 7,152.00 0.00 20,226,868.85 363 5300246
09/11/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 20,225,501.45 12 5801587
10/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 720.00 0.00 20,224,781.45 363 5300246
13/11/2566 SDCA rhniuaan 65.00 0.00 20,224,846.45 363 5601396
13/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,693.88 0.00 20,223,152.57 1 90063
14/11125660TOS SAV Overdraft 421,028.04 0.00 19,802,124.53 363 5801095
14/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 19,797,924.53 363 5801095
Page Dr. = 18 593,479.32 Cr.= 2 4,097,868,
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14/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 27,256.49 0.00 19,770,668.04 363 5300246
15/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,564.30 0.00 19,763,103.74 363 5401466
15/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,780.50 0.00 19,759,323.24 363 5401466
»
16/11/2566 SDCA dinduea 13,380.00 0.00 19,772,703.24 363 5300246
16/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,900.00 0.00 19,757,803.24 363 6600313
16/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,936.22 0.00 19,755,867.02 1 90063
v
17/11/2566 SDCA diniduann 70.00 0.00 19,755,937.02 363 5300246
17/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 396.26 0.00 19,755,540.76 1 90063
20/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,200.00 0.00 19,753,340.76 363 5801095
»
20/11/2566 SDCA rinduanmn 133.00 0.00 19,753,473.76 363 5401466
20/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 610.00 0.00 19,752,863.76 363 5401466
20/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,750.00 0.00 19,746,113.76 1 90063
20/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 11,385.00 0.00 19,734,728.76 1 90063
21/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,850.00 0.00 19,709,878.76 363 5801095
>
21/11/2566 SDCA dhnduaain 13.00 0.00 19,709,891.76 363 5300246
21/11/2566 OTQS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 19,705,391.76 363 5601396
21/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,920.50 0.00 19,702,471.26 1 90063
22/11/2566 SWTR nauTauﬁ'ig?f 647,210.00 0.00 19,055,261.26 363 5401466
»
23/11/2566 SDCA dhnduaan 90.00 0.00 19,055,351.26 363 5300246
23/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 19,054,351.26 363 5300246
'
23/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 90,000.00 0.00 18,964,351.26 363 5300246
Page Dr.= 16 847,259.27 Cr.= 5 13,686.00
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23/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 88,110.00 0.00 18,876,241.26 363 5401466
27/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 36,000.00 0.00 18,840,241.26 363 5401466
27/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 45,100.00 0.00 18,795,141.26 363 5401466
27/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 18,793,341,26 363 5401466
27/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,898.00 0.00 18,781,443.26 363 5401466
27/11/2566 SWTR aouToulin¥ 218,720.00 0.00 18,562,723.26 363 5401466
27/11/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 24,095.00 0.00 18,538,628.26 1 90063
27/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 56,452.00 0.00 18,482,176.26 1 90063
28/11/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 257.00 0.00 18,481,919.26 363 5300246
28/11/2566 SDCA rhnfuera 455.00 0.00 18,482,374.26 363 5300246
28/11/2566 SDTR ohn'[auwyﬁtﬁ 281.66 0.00 18,482,655.92 363 5300246
30/11/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 77,625.24 0.00 18,405,030.68 1 90063
301 1/25660TOS/ SAV Overdraft 22,381.64 0.00 18,382,649.04/1 90063
C/F vonuny 18,382,649.04
Page Dr.= 1 582,438.88 Cr.= 2 736.66
Total Dr.= 45 2,023,177.47 Cr.= 9 4,112,290.71



